diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

GENERAC ENGINE IN CRATE,
YEAR 2018, UNUSED SURPLUS,
9.0 L V8, REPLACEMENT ENGINE,
NATURAL GAS OR PROPANE

$6,900.00

SKU: IEEN-615-GN
Categories: Engines / Power Units

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IEEN- 615-GN
Inventory Sheet



https://diesel-powered.com/product-category/engines-power-units/

diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

Engine/Pwr Unit

Description

Make

Model #
Serial #
Horsepower
Year Built
Hours
Dimensions -Length
Width
Height
Weight
Condition

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 800 Ibs

Dimensions 40 x 31 x 37 in
Fuel Type

Generac

Manufacturer

Natural Gas/Propane

Price $ 6,900

Generac Engine in Crate, Year 2018,
Unused Surplus, 9.0 L V8, Replacement
Engine, Natural Gas or Propane

Generac

0)2549B
G00015994

150 HP

2018

0

40 !
31 "
37 "
800 Ibs.
0 Hr, New Surplus




